
$79.14

$82.50

$34.89

$77.82

$52.50

$113.49

$72.00

$75.39

$103.50

$67.50

$52.50

$83.49

$55.41
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$60.75

$0.00 $20.00 $40.00 $60.00 $80.00 $100.00 $120.00 $140.00

Baldwin Borough

Baldwin Township

Bethel Park

Brentwood

Bridgeville

Carnegie

Castle Shannon

Collier

Crafton

Dormont

Green Tree

Heidelberg

Homestead

Ingram

Kennedy

McDonald

McKees Rocks

Mt. Lebanon

Southern Basin Communities
Municipal Portion of  2014 Quarterly Sewer Rates

Based on 15,000 Gallons Useage

$60.75

$117.75

$48.63

$8.64

$60.84

$32.88

$45.30

$46.65

$51.89

$90.00

$22.50

$55.14

$67.50

$0.00

$87.91

$57.84

$79.59

$41.04

$88.80

Mt. Lebanon

Mt. Oliver

Munhall

North Fayette

Oakdale

Peters

Pittsburgh

Pleasant Hills

Robinson

Rosslyn Farms*

Scott

South Fayette

Stowe

Thornburg

Upper St. Clair

West Homestead

West Mifflin

Whitaker

Whitehall

Cost / Qtr./ 15,000 
gallons


